Position

Director, Accounting
Accounting Supervisor
Accounting Analyst, Capital
And Grant Programs
Accountant

Accounting Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$143,270

$106,827

$104,627

$66,048

$64,531

$64,417

$53,041

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,633

$38,750

$54,421

$5,087

$26,880

$28,850

$26,352



