Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Accounting		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$143,270	\$50,633
Accounting Supervisor		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$106,827	\$38,750
Accounting Analyst, Capital And Grant Programs		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$104,627	\$54,421
Accountant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$66,048	\$5,087
Accounting Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$64,531	\$26,880
Accounting Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$64,417	\$28,850
Accountant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$53,041	\$26,352